Sobota Plywacka Il 2013/2014

Wadowice, 11-5-2013

Konkurencja 14
2013-05-11 - 13:36

Chtopcow, 200m zmienny

12 - 13 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz5h

2 Gil Bartosz
3 Kurleto Piotr
4 Hajduk Kacper

Seria2z5

1 Parys Oskar

2 tyczak Jakub

3 Gwozdz Kacper

4 Sionkowski Arkadiusz
5 Kudela Pawet

Seria3z5

1 Wojcik Pawet

2 Wozniak Lukasz

3 Koczur Jan

4 Zajgc Sebastian

5 Jonak Mitosz

6 Parszewski Patryk

Seria4z5

1 Galas Jakub

2 Batko Karol

3 Greczanik Pawet

4 Suski Michat

5 Sadlik Barttomiej

6 Sieraczynski Dariusz

Seria5z5

1 Wojcik Antoni

2 Henke Marek

3 Szynawa Oskar

4 Goraj Marcin

5 Majda Adam

6 Bigajski Aleksander

Rok ur.

00 Siemacha ASP Krakéw
00 Korona Krakéw

01 Karol Wadowice

01 Sokot MosScice Tarnow
01 Kmita Zabierzow
Jordan Krakéw

Kmita Zabierzéw

Fala Niepotomice

88R

01 SMS Galicja Krakéw
01 Jordan Krakéw

01 SMS Galicja Krakéw
01 Jordan Krakéw

01 Sokot MosScice Tarnow
01 Korona Krakéw

SMS Galicja Krakéw
SMS Galicja Krakéw
Osemka Os$wiecim
Osemka Os$wiecim
Osemka Os$wiecim
01 Osemka O$wiecim

R88RS8

STP Nowy Sacz

Fala Niepotomice
Wodnik Siemianowice SI.
SMS Galicja Krakéw

01 Kmita Zabierzow

00 Korona Krakéw

R88R

2585

3:27.23
3:13.97
3:10.00
3:13.30
3:19.61

3:04.28
2:59.00
2:58.43
2:59.00
3:02.99
3:06.25

2:56.13
2:55.51
2:53.16
2:55.00
2:55.71
2:57.63

2:48.12
2:46.84
2:39.00
2:42.39
2:47.19
2:50.39

Obstuga zawoddéw: SMS SwimArt Myslenice

www.swimart.pl

e-mail: zawody@swimart.pl

Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 25506
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